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Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 18.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'COM15S001'
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Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2015-10-21
12:39:31

Data Structures Using
C

Thareja, Reema 001.6425/THA MPCE1779 2015-10-19
14:11:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-26
23:59:00

2015-10-21
12:39:31

2015-11-20
14:29:09

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2849 2015-11-17
14:56:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-24
23:59:00

2015-11-20
14:29:09

2015-12-03
14:06:14

Data Structures Using
C

Thareja, Reema 001.6425/THA MPCE1773 2015-11-27
14:12:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-04
23:59:00

2015-12-03
14:06:14

2016-03-02
07:16:45

Introduction to the
Theory of
Computation

Sipser, Michael 511.3/SIP MPCE4191 2016-02-17
07:31:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-24
23:59:00

2016-03-02
07:16:45

2016-03-02
07:16:56

Computer Architecture
and Organization -
Design Principles and
Applications

Govindarajalu, B. 004.22/GOV MPCE4199 2016-02-17
07:31:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-24
23:59:00

2016-03-02
07:16:56

2016-05-13
06:12:28

Applied Mathematics-
III (Computer
Engineering)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2836 2016-05-10
06:38:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-17
23:59:00

2016-05-13
06:12:28

2016-05-19
09:20:33

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Computer
Engineering)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2884 2016-05-10
06:38:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-17
23:59:00

2016-05-19
09:20:33

2016-05-25
09:30:12

Data Structures Using
C

Thareja, Reema 001.6425/THA MPCE1779 2016-05-19
14:12:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-26
23:59:00

2016-05-25
09:30:12

2016-11-29
08:33:42

Applied Mathematics-
III (Computer
Engineering)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2843 2016-11-21
07:03:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-28
23:59:00

2016-11-29
08:33:42

2016-12-09
11:05:37

Data Structures Using
C

Thareja, Reema 001.6425/THA MPCE1804 2016-11-29
08:33:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-06
23:59:00

2016-12-09
11:05:37

2017-04-20
05:55:11

Compiler Design Kakde, O. G. 005.453/KAK MPCE4057 2017-04-19
13:14:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-26
23:59:00

2017-04-20
05:55:11
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2017-08-23
12:22:51

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis, John G. 621.3918/PRO/MAN MPCE4439 2017-08-19
11:44:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-26
23:59:00

2017-08-23
12:22:51

2017-10-27
16:49:12

Introduction to
Algorithms

Cormen, Thomas
H.

005.1/COR?LEI MPCE4032 2017-10-27
16:49:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-03
23:59:00

2017-10-27
16:49:12

2017-10-31
12:47:14

Introduction to
Algorithms

Cormen, Thomas
H.

005.1/COR?LEI MPCE4032 2017-10-27
16:49:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-03
23:59:00

2017-10-31
12:47:14

2017-12-06
09:31:54

Introduction to
Algorithms

Cormen, Thomas
H.

005.1/COR?LEI MPCE4033 2017-11-15
09:43:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-22
23:59:00

2017-12-06
09:31:54

2017-12-12
07:48:17

Introduction to
Algorithms

Cormen, Thomas
H.

005.1/COR?LEI MPCE4033 2017-12-06
09:31:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-12
23:59:00

2017-12-12
07:48:17

2018-02-26
16:46:47

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6644 2018-02-26
16:46:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-05
23:59:00

2018-02-26
16:46:47

2018-03-07
13:58:19

Mining of Massive
Datasets

Rajaraman,Anand 006.312/RAJ/ULL MPCE8091 2018-02-26
16:46:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-05
23:59:00

2018-03-07
13:58:19
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